

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1607 OF 2009

DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION, DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARLA AGGARWAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 04/01/2010 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra,ASG
Mr. Brijender Chahar,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Chahar,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. D.K. Rustogi,Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh,Adv.
Ms. Suresh Kumari,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Mr. P.D. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Kishan Datta,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPlace this appeal on a non-miscellaneous
day for final disposal.[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master