

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1607 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.Shah

DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION, DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARLA AGGARWAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of Case be filed on or before 6.4.2011.

List the matter on 6.4.2011.

(S.G.Shah)
Registrar

SK